MODEL TMPCN - RTD PROBE CONNECTOR
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
RTD Mini Connectors are for use with RTD probes. They are miniature size,
and are available in both male and female termination.
SPECIFICATIONS
1. CONNECTOR BODY MATERIAL: Glass Filled Nylon, for temperature
ranges of -20 to 428 °F (-29 to 220 ºC).
2. CONNECTOR BODY COLOR: White

5. WIRE INSULATION: Neoflon PFA
6. LEAD LENGTH: 40" (1 meter) with stripped ends
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS  In inches (mm)
 CHOICE OF 304 SS, INCONEL 600 OR XL SHEATH
 STRIPPED BARE WIRE ENDS
 XL HIGH TEMPERATURE PROBE AVAILABLE
 EASILY ATTACHES TO STANDARD AND MINI STYLE
CONNECTORS (SEE ACCESSORIES)
 MEETS OR EXCEEDS SLE AND EN 60584-2: TOLERANCE
CLASS 1
DESCRIPTION SHEATH MATERIAL
SHEATH
DIAMETER
INCHES
PART
NUMBER
K 1/16 TMPKTJ01921 (1690)
K INCONEL 600 1/8 TMPKTJ021071 (1960)
K 1/16 TMPKTJ03899 (1650)
K 1/8 TMPKTJ04899 (1650)
K XL 1/8 TMPKTJ051038 (1900)
K XL 1/16 TMPKTJ061149 (2100)
ANSI
TYPE
TC
INCONEL 600